
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place)  4040  52nd Street  

Day Sunday 

Date 
Nov 19,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

1:45p 
4:00p 

5:45p 
7:00p 
9:00p 

To New  York  City  --  see  trave l activit y 
received honorary  degree  and  spoke  at  special  convocation  at  Albert  Einstein  Colleg e 

of Medicine  of  Yeshiva  University 
To Waldorf  Tower s b y car  with  Ed  Weisl,  MMW , Reedy 
dinner i n suite:  Mr.  Weisl , Wiley,  Reed y 
To bed 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1. 1:45p Washington, DC AF convair MMW, Reedy, Rufus 
Youngblood 

New York  City 3:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


