VICE PRESIDENT	LYNDON B.	JOHNSON-
DAILY DIARY		

١.			
,			

Day_	Sunday		O	
_	Nov 19	1961		

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd Street

Nov 19, 1961

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.		Lo	ΓD		Code		
1 2 3 4 5	1:45p 4:00p 5:45p 7:00p 9:00p			To New York City see travel activity received honorary degree and spoke at special convocation at Albert Einstein College of Medicine of yeshiva University To Waldorf Towers by car with Ed Weisl, MMW, Reedy dinner in suite: Mr. Weisl, Wiley, Reedy To bed			
	·						
	,						
	:						

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel* Accompanied by		Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
	1: <b>4</b> 5p	Washington, DC	AF convair	MMW, Reedy, Rufe Youngblood	New York City	3:00p	
			·				
	:		) 	Y <b>1</b>			·

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.